
 

MARSHLAND HIGH SCHOOL 

TERM DATES 2016 – 2017 

 

Autumn Term 2016 
 
Thursday 1st September    INSET DAY 
Friday 2nd September     INSET DAY 
Monday 5th September    Term starts for ALL students 
Monday 24th October to Friday 28th October  HALF TERM 
Monday 19th December to Tuesday 3rd January CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 

 
Spring Term 2017 
 
Wednesday 4th January    INSET DAY 
Thursday 5th January      Term starts for all students 
Monday 13th February to Friday 17th February HALF TERM 
Monday 3rd April to Monday 17th April  EASTER HOLIDAYS 

 
Summer Term 2017 
 
Tuesday 18th April      Term starts for all students 
Monday 1st May     May Day 
Monday 29th May to Friday 2nd June   HALF TERM 
Friday 21st July      Last day of term 
Saturday 22nd July      SUMMER HOLIDAYS START! 

 

The remaining TWO INSET days will be disaggregated as twilight sessions. 
 


